

Northern Tree			Tree-Tech & Landscaping Inc.									Natural Tree & Lawn Care						Barette Tree East Inc.			Davy Resource Group											
Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Year 1 (08/01/2019 - 02/28/2020)		Year 2 (03/01/2020 - 02/28/2021)		Year 3 (03/01/2021 - 02/28/2022)		Year 4 (03/01/2022 - 02/28/2023)		Year 5 (03/01/2023 - 02/28/2024)		Year 6 (03/01/2024 - 02/28/2025)		Year 7 (03/01/2025 - 02/28/2026)		Year 8 (03/01/2026 - 02/28/2027)		Year 9 (03/01/2027 - 02/28/2028)		Year 10 (03/01/2028 - 02/28/2029)		Year 11 (03/01/2029 - 02/28/2030)		Year 12 (03/01/2030 - 02/28/2031)							
			Unit Price	Total Price (Unit Price X Estimated Quantity)	Unit Price	Total Price (Unit Price X Estimated Quantity)	Unit Price	Total Price (Unit Price X Estimated Quantity)	Unit Price	Total Price (Unit Price X Estimated Quantity)	Unit Price	Total Price (Unit Price X Estimated Quantity)	Unit Price	Total Price (Unit Price X Estimated Quantity)	Unit Price	Total Price (Unit Price X Estimated Quantity)	Unit Price	Total Price (Unit Price X Estimated Quantity)	Unit Price	Total Price (Unit Price X Estimated Quantity)	Unit Price	Total Price (Unit Price X Estimated Quantity)	Unit Price	Total Price (Unit Price X Estimated Quantity)	Unit Price	Total Price (Unit Price X Estimated Quantity)	Unit Price	Total Price (Unit Price X Estimated Quantity)				
Trunk Injection of Trunkline on 1.5" caliper inch tree	Caliper Inch	\$6,000.00	\$14.75	\$71,700.00	\$14.75	\$71,700.00	\$14.75	\$71,700.00	20	\$295,000.00	20.7	\$305,550.00	21.4	\$317,050.00	\$22.00	\$110,000.00	\$22.50	\$112,500.00	\$23.00	\$115,000.00	\$10.40	\$52,000.00	\$10.00	\$50,000.00	\$11.12	\$55,600.00	\$10.70	\$53,500.00	\$10.70	\$53,500.00	\$10.70	\$53,500.00
Allowance for Additional Services - Response or needed to be paid as cost items in the Schedule of Values	AL	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	5000	\$25,000.00	5000	\$25,000.00	5000	\$25,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
Annual Subtotal of Labor & Material for the work Injection of Ash Trees. Show the total price for each year.			\$76,700.00	\$76,700.00	\$76,700.00	\$76,700.00	\$76,700.00	\$76,700.00	\$105,000.00	\$108,500.00	\$112,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$117,500.00	\$120,000.00	\$17,400.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	
Total Bid Pricing			\$236,250.00				\$325,500.00				\$352,500.00				\$177,050.00				\$176,850.00													
Total of Schedule A			\$236,250.00				\$325,500.00				\$352,500.00				\$177,050.00				\$176,850.00													

Schedule B: Schedule of Values

Item	Description	Unit	Year 1 (08/01/2019 - 02/28/2020)	Year 2 (03/01/2020 - 02/28/2021)	Year 3 (03/01/2021 - 02/28/2022)	Year 4 (03/01/2022 - 02/28/2023)	Year 5 (03/01/2023 - 02/28/2024)	Year 6 (03/01/2024 - 02/28/2025)	Year 7 (03/01/2025 - 02/28/2026)	Year 8 (03/01/2026 - 02/28/2027)	Year 9 (03/01/2027 - 02/28/2028)	Year 10 (03/01/2028 - 02/28/2029)	Year 11 (03/01/2029 - 02/28/2030)	Year 12 (03/01/2030 - 02/28/2031)			
A	Tree assessment by certified arborist	per hour	\$95.00	\$95.00	\$95.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$175.00	\$180.00	\$185.00	\$95.00	\$95.00	\$95.00
B	Pruning injection	per caliper inch	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$2.00	\$6.00	\$6.50	\$7.00	\$1.75	\$1.75	\$1.75
C	Trunkline Insecticide Injection by licensed pesticide applicator	per caliper inch	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$2.00	\$30.00	\$20.00	\$21.20	\$1.80	\$1.80	\$1.80
D	Labor cost	per hour	\$95.00	\$95.00	\$95.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$125.00	\$128.00	\$131.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00









